
 

 

Ref No: IITPKD/MECH/KESA/082/2017                          Date: 01.01.2018 

 

EXTENSION OF TENDER SUBMISSION DATE 

 

This is in continuation of the tender no: IITPKD/MECH/KESA/082/2017 released on 13.12.2017 

for Procurement of ͞Mechanical Engineering Research Laboratory Equipments͟. The last date 

of submission of tender was 03.01.2018. Now IIT Palakkad has decided to extend the closing 

date for the submission of tender up to 10.01.2018 (Wednesday) at 3.00 PM.  

 

All other conditions in the tender remain unchanged. 

 

 

REGISTRAR, IIT PALAKKAD 

 

 

भारतीय प्रȫद्यȪगिकी संस्थान पालक्काड 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PALAKKAD 

अहललआ एकीकृत कैम्पस, कोज़्हिपारा 
Ahalia Integrated Campus, Kozhipara 

पालक्काड- 678 557 

Palakkad- 678 557 

 

दरूभाषसंख्या Phone no: 

04923 – 226 590/586 

 

ईमेल Email :  

purchase@iitpkd.ac.in 


